
 

 

  

      
      

  

 
 

      
 

 
      

 

 
      

  

       
 

 
       

 

       

 
 

      

      

     
 

 
      

     
 

 
      

      

     
 

 

 
    

 
 

 
    

 

 
 

     
 

       
 

 
       

 

 
   

 
 

       
 

 
       

 

 
       

 

 
UNIVERSITY LIBRARIES 

Academic Technologies Workshops – Fall 2015 
For workshop descriptions or to register, visit bit.ly/acadtech-fall15 
Questions? Contact Melissa Green, mfgreen1@ua.edu, 205-348-3423 

GIS & Mapping 
Gather, Visualize, and Share Your Data with Google Fusion Tables 
 Monday, November 30, 12:00-1:00 p.m., 104 Gorgas Library 

Get to Know Google Geo Tools: My Maps, Earth, and Fusion Tables 
 Friday, November 13, 12:00-1:00 p.m., 104 Gorgas Library 

Introduction to ArcGIS 
 Thursday, September 17, 11:00 a.m.-12:30 p.m., Rodgers Library 

Scholars' Station 

 Thursday, October 22, 3:30-5:00 p.m., Rodgers Library Scholars' Station 

Esri Story Maps 
 Thursday, September 3, 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m., Rodgers Library Scholars' 

Station 

 Thursday, October 1, 3:30-4:30 p.m., Rodgers Library Scholars' Station 

Microsoft Office 
Academic Paper Formatting in Microsoft Word 
 Wednesday, August 26, 5:00-6:00 p.m., 104 Gorgas Library 

 Thursday, August 27, 5:00-6:00 p.m., 104 Gorgas Library 

 Sunday, August 30, 5:00-6:00 p.m., Online via Blackboard Collaborate 

Introducing Microsoft Sway 
 Friday, October 23, 12:00-1:00 p.m., 104 Gorgas Library 

 Sunday, October 25, 5:00-6:00 p.m., Online via Blackboard Collaborate 

References in Microsoft Word 
 Wednesday, August 26, 6:00-7:00 p.m., 104 Gorgas Library 

 Thursday, August 27, 6:00-7:00 p.m., 104 Gorgas Library 

 Sunday, August 30, 6:00-7:00 p.m., Online via Blackboard Collaborate 

Visualize and Present Your Data with Microsoft PowerPoint 
 Wednesday, October 14, 12:00-1:00 p.m., Alabama Digital Humanities 

Center (109A Gorgas Library) 

Visualize and Present Your Data with Microsoft Excel 
 Thursday, November 12, 12:30-1:30 p.m., Alabama Digital Humanities 

Center (109A Gorgas Library) 

NVivo 
Introduction to NVivo 
 Thursday, September 24, 12:30-1:30 p.m., Alabama Digital Humanities 

Center (109A Gorgas Library) 

 Friday, October 9, 12:00-1:00 p.m., McLure Library Room 33 

NVivo for Literature Review 
 Friday, October 16, 12:00-1:00 p.m., McLure Library Room 33 

Research Skills 

Finding Research Data 
 TBA (Gorgas Information Services workshop series) 

SPSS 
Introduction to SPSS 
 Wednesday, September 2, 12:00-1:00 p.m., McLure Library Room 33 

Advanced SPSS: ANOVA 
 Wednesday, September 9, 12:00-1:00 p.m., McLure Library Room 33 

Advanced SPSS: Categorical Data 
 Wednesday, September 16, 12:00-1:00 p.m., McLure Library Room 33 
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